
2018 Outdoor Schedule

DASHERS TRACK CLUB

Day Host Location Time Sanction

04/15/18 Sunday Cyclones Fort Zumwalt East 9am AAU

04/22/18 Sunday Dashers Belleville West 9am USATF

04/29/18 Sunday R.C. Striders Normandy High School 9am AAU

05/06/18 Sunday St. Louis Blues Cardinal Ritter 8am USATF

05/13/18 Sunday U City Xplosion UCity High School 8am AAU

05/20/18 Sunday Police Athletic League Cardinal Ritter 8am AAU

05/27/18 Sunday Ultimate Speed Academy Liberty High School 8am USATF

06/02/18 Saturday Missouri Elite Cardinal Ritter 8am AAU

06/09/18 Saturday TBA TBA

6/16-17/18 Sat-Sun USATF Ozark Association 
Championships

Belleville West 8am USATF

6/15-17/18 Fri-Sat *USATF Junior Outdoor 
Championships

Bloomington, Indiana 8am USATF

6/26- 7/1/18 Tue-Sun USATF Youth Outdoor 
Championships

Rochester, NY 8am

6/28- 7/1/18 Thur-Sun AAU Dist. 11 Regional Qualifier Lindenwood University 8am AAU

7/5-8/18 Thur-Sun #USATF Region 9 Championships Univ. of Little Rock Arkansas 8am USATF

7/14/18 Saturday Ozark Relays Belleville West 4pm USATF

7/23-29/18 Mon-Sun #*USATF National Junior Olympics Greensboro, NC 8am USATF

* Denotes Athlete must meet Performance Standards
** Denotes Athlete must be selected through Team Illinois 
Selection Committee(high school)
# Denotes Athlete must qualify by meet standards
#* Denotes Athlete must qualify by both the meet standards and 
the Performance Standards
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